ALL DEFECTIVE FILE 02-01-25
RE FILE NO DATE

SR.NO NATU
1 AIL
2 BAIL
3 CRLA
4 CRLA
5 CRLR
6 CRLA
7 BAIL
8 CRLR
9 CRLR
10 CRLA
11 ABAIL
12 A482
13 BAIL
14 Aa82
15 CRLA
16 BAIL
17 BAIL
18 A482
19 BAIL
20 BAIL
21 ABAIL
22 ABAIL
23 BAIL
24 A482
25 ABAIL
26 CRLR
27 ABAIL
28 BAIL
29 BAIL
30 CRLA
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33 BAIL
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64 CRLA
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66 BAIL
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73 ABAIL
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24579012
20196512
24663812
24611412
24630912
24657012
24650512
24615712
24603012
24643012
20237812
24610012
24583912
24605212
24578812
24691412
24655512
24685212
24670512
24653112
24563212
24611912
24684312
24750912
24773012
24773512
24792112
24721312
24754012
24780212
24728812
24720012
24784012
24793912
24765712
24718012
24747612
24755512
24799612
24737412
24791812
24610512
24779312
24763412
2512025
24741212
24714712
24739412
24741612
24719212
24730312
24715212
24719112
24757112
24749312
24814512
24745012
24804212
24796312
24745812
24771212
24744812
24764312
24781612
24752012
24798512
24790112
24734012
24756512
24748512
24799712
24791912
24746812
24741512
24720612

02-01-25

TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

SUNIL KUMAR
SYED FAHIM AHMAD
ADESH KUMAR
PAWAN SINGH PUNDIR
SHEEBA RIZVI
RAKESH KUMAR MATHUR
MRITYUNJAY DWIVEDI
AMARJEET CHAKRAWARTI
RAM KRISHNA KOLI
SANJAY KUMAR TIWARI
MAHOMMAD NADEEM (RECIVED)
VIPIN KUMAR
KM. KHUSHI
ANAND KUMAR
R.C. MAURYA
RAJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
YATISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
MADAN KUMAR TIWARI
VINAY SINGH
MOHAMMAD AHMAR MALIK
PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA
PRADEEP KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR JAISWAL
NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
S.K. MATHUR (RECIVED)
SANJAY KUMAR YADAV
VIJIT SAXENA
DEEPAK RANA
AZHAR HUSSAIN
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAGHUVANSH MISHRA
NEHA TYAGI
VISHAL MISHRA
ANAND PATI TIWARI
GYANENDRA PRASAD MAHANT
MADHAW PRASAD
SHEEBA RIZVI
SHWETA SINGH
MOHD. NAUSHAD AHMAD KHAN
SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR UPADHYAY
SYED RIYAZ ASKARI
VIKAS NARAYAN RAI
RAJESH YADAV
PRATIBHA JAISWAL (RECIVED)
RAVINDRA KUMAR
VIRENDRA SINGH PATEL
ARCHANA GAUR
SHEO PRASAD YADAV
BIRENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM
ANKIT SINGH
'WAHID JAMAL
MAHENDRA SINGH
SOMENDRA SINGH
PRASOON KUMAR
BRAHMA KUMAR TIWARI
NARENDRA KUMAR
QAZI VAKIL AHMAD
MADAN KUMAR TIWARI
SANDEEP KUMAR (RECIVED)
SURYA VIDIT SINGH
MANISH KUMAR
SWATI AGARWAL SRIVASTAVA
AJEET KUMAR SINGH
SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH
ARUN KUMAR
CHANDRA BHUSHAN SINGH
MANEESH KUMAR
PUSHKAR NATH TRIPATHI
AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY
UDAI PRAKASH DEO PANDEY
ANAND PRAKASH DUBEY
VINOD KR PANDEY
HARENDRA YADAV
MOHD. SHOEB KHAN
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24794012
24800212
24743712
24767612
24740812
24799412
24737512
24750712
24749012
24746212
24782512
24743512
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24772812
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24756212
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24796412
24715112
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24786312
24769712
24800312
24746712
24800812
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HITESH PACHORI
AMAR BAHADUR SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR SINGH
GYANENDRA KUMAR SINGH
MITHILESH KUMAR GAUTAM
ANURAG DUBEY
GYANENDRA KUMAR SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
SATISAH KUMAR MISHRA
AMRESH YADAVA
KAMESHWAR SINGH
SUMITRA ANAND
KARUNESH PRATAP SINGH
MOHD. SHOEB KHAN
HARI PRAKASH TIWARI
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
SUBHASH CHANDRA MISHRA
SYED IRFAN ALI
ABHINAV GAUR
SAURABH YADAV
RAHUL MISHRA
NITIKA SHARMA
GULAB CHANDRA
VIIT SAXENA
ANKIT KUMAR YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA
WAHID JAMAL
SATYENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
AMAN SARIVASTAVA
SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
NEERA) KUMAR
ANAND PATI TIWARI
ASHWANI KUMAR PATHAK
AMAR BAHADUR SINGH
ABHISHEK NARAYAN
BIRENDRA KAUSHIK
PIYUSH DUBEY
YOTESH KUMAR
AMIR KHAN
RAHUL YADAV
RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
MAHENDRA TRIPATHI
ABHINAB MISHRA
DHARM VIR SINGH
MOHD. IMRAN
AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY
R.P.S. CHAUHAN
UMAIR MAHMOOD
RAJ KUMAR
GHAN SHYAM
ASHISH KUMAR MISAHRA
YOGESH MISHRA
ANURAG MALIK
KAMLESH KUMAR NISHAD
SHASHANK DEIVEDI
MUKUL YADAV
KULDEEP KUMAR
SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
MOHAMMAD DANISAH
KRISHNA ANAND
MPHD. ASHRAF
AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV
ABHINAB MISHRA
SANTOSH KUAMR TIWARI
SONAL BHARTI
RISHI YADAV
DESH RATAN CHAUDHRY
POOJA
SHIVANAND MISHRA
UMAIR MAHMOOD
SUDHIR KUMAR AGARWAL
DHIRA] SINGH
MANI SHANKAR
KRISHNA ANAND
SANDEEP PANDEY
VAIBHAV GOSHWAMI
RAJIV SISODIA
LALOO YADAV
SARVESHWAR SINGH
VIJAY TRIPATHI
SUJAN SINGH
ABHAY KRISHNA SINGH
SUDARSHAN SINGH
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJEEV KUMAR SAXENA..
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